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DESCRIPTION :   IN CAR VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEMS  SPECIFICATION NO.:  47805      RFQ NO.:  2114 
LEAD DEPARTMENT:  CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT (CPD)   
CONFERENCE DATE:  MONDAY, JULY 17, 2006  TIME:  1:00 P. M.   LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, BID & BOND,  ROOM 
301 
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR:  THERESA MC DONNELL  TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-4919 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679  
E-MAIL:  tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org                             
   

 
Attendee Name 

 
Company Name/Address 

 
Telephone /Fax Numbers 

 
E-Mail Address 

Glenda Sanders 
 
 
 

City of Chicago, Department of Procurement 
Services, Compliance 

312-744-6234  
 
 
 D. Freveletti Intergrian 

511 Davis Dr. 
Morrisville, NC 27560 

630-375-9718 
 

dfreveletti@integrian.com 

Mike Hibbs L-3 Communications/Mobile Vision 
90 Fanny Road 
Boonton, NJ 07005 

800-835-0690 
973-722-1047 

Mike.hibbs@l-3com.com 

Chris Kozlowski CDS Office Technologies 
780 Ogden Ave. 
Addison, IL 60101 
 

630-305-9796 
630-305-9876 

ckozlowski@cdsot.com 

Brandon Williams Motorola, Inc. 
1309 E. Algonquin Road 
Schaumburg, IL 60196 

847-576-3709 
847-538-6048 

brandon@motorola.com 
 

T. McDonnell City of Chicago, Department of Procurement 
Services, Contract Administration 

312-744-4919 tmcdonnell@cityofchicago.org 
 

M. Palumbo  City of Chicago, Chicago Police Department 312-745-5794 michael.palumbo@chicagopolice.org  

Nick Massarelli Chicago United Industries 
53 W. Jackson Blvd, #1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 
312-786-1026 
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Attendee Name 
 

Company Name/Address 
 

Telephone /Fax Numbers 
 

E-Mail Address 
Paul Williams 
Russ Frakes 
 
 

Eye Comm, Inc. 
1253 Whitingham Circle 
Naperville, IL 60540 

630-369-8915 
630-369-0713 

law9@comeast.net 
 
 

Stephen Newell IBM 
71 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-793-5825 
 

srnewel@us.ibm.com 

Jodi Samsa IBM 
71 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-529-2815 jlhender@us.ibm.com 

Roger Rehayem IBM 
71 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60602 

630-568-7823 rehayem@us.ibm.com 

Robert Stephens MPH Industries, Inc. 888-689-9222 bstephens@mph.industries.com 
 

Jim Solomon In Vision Networks 
16 W. 235 83rd St., Suite D 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 

913-312-4047 
913-312-4048 

chawk@icop.com 
 

George Loera Chicago United Industries 
53 W. Jackson Blvd, #1450 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-786-1471 
312-786-1026 

gl@cuiltd.com 
 

Allan Chen Coban Research 
12503 Exchange Dr., #536 
Stafford, TX 77477   

281-277-8288 
281-277-8256 

allanc@cobantech.com 

Otis Laird GTSI 
3901 Stonecroft Blvd 
Chantilly, VA 20151 

715-341-7531 otis.laird@gtsi.com 
 

 


